Whirlzool

Whirlpool AWG 812 S/PRO camasir makinesi Onden yiiklemeli 8 kg

1200 RPM Siyah, Gri

Marka : Whirlpool
Uriin Adi : AWG 812 S/PRO

Whirlpool AWG 812 S/PRO. Yiikleme tipi: Onden yiiklemeli. Yikama kapasitesi: 8 kg, Maksimum déniis
hizi: 1200 RPM. Yillik su tiiketimi yikama: 10800 I. Uriin rengi: Siyah, Gri. Geniglik: 595 mm, Derinlik: 640

mm, Yikseklik: 850 mm

Tasarim

Cihaz calisma tipi *
Yukleme tipi *
Uriin rengi *

Dahili ekran *
Kontrol tipi *

Kapl mentesesi *
Kapi rengi

Davul malzemesi

Performans

Yikama kapasitesi *
Maksimum dénus hizi *
Yikama programi sayisi *

Yikama programlari *

Yikleme denge sistemi *
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Uriin kodu: 859991545430

Serbest

Onden yiiklemeli
Siyah, Gri

v

Dokunmatik

Sol

Siyah, Gimus
Paslanmaz celik

8 kg
1200 RPM
10

Pamuk, Mix, Durulama ve sikma,

Cevirme, Sentetikler, Yin
X

Ergonomi

Dozaj yardimcisi
Enerji yonetimi
AC girdi voltaji

AC girdi frekansi
Agirhk & boyutlar
Genislik

Derinlik

Yukseklik

Agirlik
Ambalajlama bilgisi
Ambalaj genisligi
Ambalaj derinligi
Ambalaj yiksekligi
Paket agirhg

Diger ozellikler

Yillik su tuketimi yikama

230V
50 Hz

595 mm
640 mm
850 mm
85 kg

640 mm
670 mm
880 mm
86 kg

10800 |



8003437263149
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 02-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



