

Whirlpool AWG 812 S/PRO çamaşır makinesi Önden yüklemeli 8 kg 1200 RPM Siyah, Gri

Marka: Whirlpool Ürün kodu: 859991545430

Ürün Adı: AWG 812 S/PRO

Whirlpool AWG 812 S/PRO. Yükleme tipi: Önden yüklemeli. Yıkama kapasitesi: 8 kg, Maksimum dönüş hızı: 1200 RPM. Yıllık su tüketimi yıkama: 10800 I. Ürün rengi: Siyah, Gri. Genişlik: 595 mm, Derinlik: 640 mm, Yükseklik: 850 mm



Tasarım		Ergonomi	
Cihaz çalışma tipi *	Serbest	Dozaj yardımcısı	✓
Yükleme tipi *	Önden yüklemeli	Enerji yönetimi	
Ürün rengi * Dahili ekran * Kontrol tipi *	i * Dokunmatik	AC girdi voltajı AC girdi frekansı	230 V 50 Hz
Kontrol tipi * Kapı menteşesi *		Ağırlık & boyutlar	
Kapı rengi Davul malzemesi	Siyah, Gümüş Paslanmaz çelik	Genişlik Derinlik	595 mm 640 mm
Performans		Yükseklik Ağırlık	850 mm 85 kg
Yıkama kapasitesi * Maksimum dönüş hızı *	8 kg 1200 RPM 10	Ambalajlama bilgisi	03 kg
Yıkama programı sayısı *		Ambalaj genişliği	640 mm
Yıkama programları *	Pamuk, Mix, Durulama ve sıkma, Çevirme, Sentetikler, Yün	Ambalaj derinliği Ambalaj yüksekliği	670 mm 880 mm
Yükleme denge sistemi *	×	Paket ağırlığı	86 kg
		Diğer özellikler	
		Yıllık su tüketimi yıkama	10800 I



8003437263149

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.